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Total Responses

Date Created: Thursday, May 04, 2017

Complete Responses: 276



Q1: Please indicate which group you belong to.

Answered: 316 Skipped: 0

Answer Choices
Student
Full-time Faculty
Adjunct Faculty
Classified Staff

Administrator

Total

Responses

79.43%

6.01%

2.85%

9.18%

2.53%
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Q2: Please indicate the degree to which you agree with the following statement: Santiago
Canyon College has a statement of mission that describes the institution’s broad educational
purpose.

Answered: 316 Skipped: 0

Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Disagres 2.22% 7
Disagree 4.43% 14
Agres 60.13% 190

33.23% 105

Strongly Agree

Total Ea i



Q3: Please indicate the degree to which you agree with the following statement: Santiago
Canyon College has a statement of mission that describes the institution’s intended student
population.

Answered: 316 Skipped: 0

Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Disagres 4.11% 13
Disagres 10.44% 33
Agree 61.39% 194

24.05% 76

Strongly Agree

Total Ea i



Q4: Please indicate the degree to which you agree with the following statement: Santiago
Canyon College has a statement of mission that describes the types of degrees and other
credentials the institution offers.

Answered: 316 Skipped: 0

Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Dizagree 8.23% 6
Dizagree 24.37% 77
Agres 46.52% 147

20.89% &6

Strongly Agree

Total Ea i



Q5: Please indicate the degree to which you agree with the following statement: Santiago
Canyon College has a statement of mission that describes the institution’s commitment to
achieving student learning.

Answered: 316 Skipped: 0

Answer Choices Responses

2.53%
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Strengly Disagree

Disagree 5.38% 7

52.22% 1
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39.87% 1
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Strongly Agree

Total Ea i



Q6: Please tell us the degree to which you agree with the following statement:
sentence of the SCC mission statement (above) is appropriately descriptive of my experience

at SCC.
Answered: 296 Skipped: 20

Answer Choices
Strengly Disagree
Disagree
Agree

Strongly Agree

Total

Responses

3.38% 10
9.80% 29
53.38% 158

33.43%
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Q8: Please tell us the degree to which you agree with the following statement: The second

sentence of the SCC mission statement (above) is appropriately descriptive of my experience
at SCC.

Answered: 286 Skipped: 30

Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Disagree 3.50% 10
Disagres 6.64% 19
Agree 55.24% 158
Strongly Agree 34.62% ]

Total 286



Q10: Please tell us the degree to which you agree with the following statement: The third
sentence of the SCC mission statement (above) is appropriately descriptive of my experience
at SCC.

Answered: 278 Skipped: 38

Answer Choices Responses

Strengly Disagree 3.24% 9

Disagree B.63% 24

Agree 54.32% 151

Strongly Agree 33.81% o4

Total 278



Q12: Is it clear to you what is meant by the term transferable?
Answered: 278 Skipped: 38

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 72.30%
Mo 14.39%
Unsure 13.31%
Total



Q12: Outcome

Answered: 151

Skipped: 127

m Percent Correct

Administrator
FT Faculty

PT Faculty
Classified

Students

Total

6

15

15

110

151

18

31

17%

47%

40%

20%

16%

21%

% That Thought
They Knew

63%
74%
67%
52%

75%

72%
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