2017 SCC Mission Statement Review

• Tuesday, June 27, 2017

316

Total Responses

Date Created: Thursday, May 04, 2017

Complete Responses: 276

Q1: Please indicate which group you belong to.

Answer Choices	Responses	
Student	79.43%	251
Full-time Faculty	6.01%	19
Adjunct Faculty	2.85%	9
Classified Staff	9.18%	29
Administrator	2.53%	8
Total		316

Q2: Please indicate the degree to which you agree with the following statement: Santiago Canyon College has a statement of mission that describes the institution's broad educational purpose.

Answer Choices	Responses
Strongly Disagree	2.22 % 7
Disagree	4.43 % 14
Agree	60.13% 190
Strongly Agree	33.23% 105
Total	316

Q3: Please indicate the degree to which you agree with the following statement: Santiago Canyon College has a statement of mission that describes the institution's intended student population.

Answer Choices	Responses	
Strongly Disagree	4.11%	13
Disagree	10.44%	33
Agree	61.39%	194
Strongly Agree	24.05%	76
Total		316

Q4: Please indicate the degree to which you agree with the following statement: Santiago Canyon College has a statement of mission that describes the types of degrees and other credentials the institution offers.

Answer Choices	Responses	
Strongly Disagree	8.23%	26
Disagree	24.37%	77
Agree	46.52%	147
Strongly Agree	20.89%	66
Total		316

Q5: Please indicate the degree to which you agree with the following statement: Santiago Canyon College has a statement of mission that describes the institution's commitment to achieving student learning.

Answer Choices	Responses	
Strongly Disagree	2.53%	8
Disagree	5.38%	17
Agree	52.22%	165
Strongly Agree	39.87%	126
Total		316

Q6: Please tell us the degree to which you agree with the following statement: The first sentence of the SCC mission statement (above) is appropriately descriptive of my experience at SCC.

Answer Choices	Responses
Strongly Disagree	3.38% 10
Disagree	9.80% 29
Agree	53.38% 158
Strongly Agree	33.45% 99
Total	296

Q8: Please tell us the degree to which you agree with the following statement: The second sentence of the SCC mission statement (above) is appropriately descriptive of my experience at SCC.

Answer Choices	Responses
Strongly Disagree	3.50% 10
Disagree	6.64% 19
Agree	55.24% 158
Strongly Agree	34.62 % 99
Total	286

Q10: Please tell us the degree to which you agree with the following statement: The third sentence of the SCC mission statement (above) is appropriately descriptive of my experience at SCC.

Answered: 278 Skipped: 38

Answer Choices	Responses	
Strongly Disagree	3.24%	9
Disagree	8.63%	24
Agree	54.32%	151
Strongly Agree	33.81%	94
Total		278

Q12: Is it clear to you what is meant by the term transferable?

Answered: 278 Skipped: 38

Answer Choices	Responses	
Yes	72.30%	201
No	14.39%	40
Unsure	13.31%	37
Total		278

Q12: Outcome

Group	Answered	Correct	Percent Correct	% That Thought They Knew
Administrator	6	1	17%	63%
FT Faculty	15	7	47%	74%
PT Faculty	5	2	40%	67%
Classified	15	3	20%	52%
Students	110	18	16%	75%
Total	151	31	21%	72%